'O
(CFRk 294 4H 1H ~ ¥k 304 3A31H)

LERE

[ A RBE] (HA7 2 1)
A e &
B REDT
I FEEE
Bla J OVFE 4 254, 096, 363
HAMhRE S 0
[ FE AR A 382, 196, 418
SEG e (A) A 957,879 381, 238, 539
Jite 3 AR 87, 628, 225
BB M4 (A) A 363, 609 87, 264, 616
AU 4 8, 965, 497
[ 3K i 8,017, 482
IR 8, 394, 161
Fa B MR 1, 420, 289
SR it 5,016, 632
HiHAE A 2,055, 186
R ENER 0
T DB E PE 124, 805
B PE A 756, 593, 570
0 EEEE
1 HEEEEE
B 2,135, 231,910

AT 2 2 F 4R
HEEisEi PN R
HEEEH)
A 18 ) S F AR
IR R R A
5% 9% FH S A ot
AT 2 2 F 4R
EEisE PN R
Z Dt EA A it
TR 1 ) 2 F AR
IR R R A
HLfE
A 18 ) 5 F AR
JSHERINL TR
TR 20 2R F 4R
+- 4t
HEEisEiE PN N
RERRAS B
T DA T E & e
HIEE E & PERF

2 W E E P
e
VT =T
ESEIPNE
Z DT [ E & PE
P EEEEST

3 EEZOMOEE
B8R4
T PE 5 A= A b
BES1 Y4 (A)
FWIRTHAE H
SR FE A AR
Z DOt & EIE

BB OO EESF

A
g AR

A 416, 262, 169

0 1, 718, 969, 741
13, 500, 000
A 3,375,000
0 10, 125, 000
295, 663, 438
A 117,472, 188
0 178, 191, 250
125, 665, 125
A 118,965, 005
0 6, 700, 120
94, 470, 194
A\ 57,366, 523 37,103,671
0
0 0
398, 456, 000
0 398, 456, 000
0
1, 545, 000
2,351, 090, 782
0
5,384, 176
42,000
0
5,426, 176
2,400, 000
3,878,509
A\ 3,878, 509 0
0
0
899, 796, 214
902, 196, 214

3,268, 713,172

4,015, 306, 742




[ = AFmERE] (HAL 1D
s H K
AEDOER
I A
T D% 0
FH Y b 0
A B A 0
e 65, 876, 333
Hhb 199, 236, 315
—AELINZL Y — A B 2,923, 200
T 4 27,073, 319
RS2 4 0
RALEH 0
(IEZ 0
5124 4
55144 117, 505, 847
Z ORI AT 9, 409, 824
mEh AR A 422, 024, 838
0 EEAk
&R A
B PE R A Bh 4 S 4,427, 157
B PE R A 4 0
TS AR B LR A B 45 0
NHIEES - N 0
5124 4
IRRAR A 512 4 0
U — A E 12, 673, 200
BPERR B 998, 380
Z Ot [ E A f 0
& E Al G 18, 098, 737
AlkEEE 440, 123, 575
Wl PE DT
I i pEAR 3,575, 183, 167
(9 B Y HIFRFILE) (899, 771)
W PE AT 3,575, 183, 167

AEMEPERT

4,015, 306, 742




[~ AkmRE]

CFRE 294 44 1H

At

~ ¥k 304 3H31H)

(G

"_T

£

R
I SRR

== &
B2 HEL 2
EREEIE
PRAET TS BN AS
Z ORI
PRI ER (A)

ENER
e

B AL A
B &I AE

RN ENE
Eol RN

Z OMBIRIEF A

PREBIAE AR

I st

Vi 106
IR REER AT TR AS
TEEY — B A ERHNAE
It TRATEE Y — B AN RN AR
TR SR TR
HEREEIE
FUREFR B A
Z DM
I E R (D)

B &I AE
iYL A

e
A AE

Z ORI

I EBIR AR

I #E B
T e 4 P AT A
HHE
LIRS e

MDA LAR
SR
Z OMEHE B
HE B

IV Z ORI
JEERC e
ZHCFE
TR SRR
fE S B BRI
iR e
R 4
AR 2 B
Z DRGSR
Z O E IS A F
RIS R

1,075,
, 040,
987,
321,
150,
307,

991,
478,

16,
A 3,

, 684

700
553
977
822
287

303,
166,
10,
21,

78,

527,
545,
125,
143,
, 227,
996,
924,

034
358
443
190
830
510
280

2,567, 100, 449

7,463, 563

13, 253, 209

26, 826, 637

583, 489, 645

584, 000

20, 000
24, 246, 229

0
2,095, 246
0

0
0
869, 944

2,614,643, 858

608, 339, 874

2, 965, 190

3, 225, 948, 922




[ = AEbE] (WA7 2 1)
ik H &
w2
1 BRCEBR
kbt
fakt 1, 206, 950, 496
HE 188, 420, 312
T EE YN | 83, 394, 082
IR AG A2 57, 377, 868
1B ERER 2 179, 845, 367 1,715,988, 125
e
[ 4 i 268, 146, 915
PR 93,519, 104
[ SRRV FEA EL i S 2 11, 029, 744
Fa R R 17, 228, 599 389, 924, 362
80, 703, 105
0
3,414, 871
15, 487, 200
20, 262, 420
15, 948, 470
ZOMOZEFER 23,961, 086 159, 777, 152
AR BALR %
A B KN 2y 121, 964, 707
BPERR BB BT 4R 0
EfE# 38, 181, 227
F E R 13, 441, 187
HRFE & 3, 391, 404
[i5] 7E 8 PER A 0
FR LR TR 44,724,314
PR fi (R 551, 461
B B AR 11, 237, 947 233, 492, 247
IR ROEET 3, 465, 749
fEFIE A2 4,942, 057
b Yty 8, 926, 992
WEE 6, 160, 218
THEEAL 2 15, 967, 616
THFERR BAM i 12, 066, 712
AKE A 58, 674, 640
FBLATE 28, 119, 696
5 3 PR 0
b CIEIER IN i) 37, 245
EATVER AT 18, 883
ENIF S G bk 13, 086, 000
DO 15, 429, 185 163, 429, 244
REGER A 2, 666, 076, 879
0 s
#aht
ekt 222, 603, 652
Hh 55, 766, 034
EET RS YN | 18,573, 063
JRAA 2 17, 092, 099
TEEfER 41, 752, 095 355, 786, 943
e
[ 4 n # 4,746, 879
re R MR 29, 875, 121
IR B 1, 877, 350
FI A Sk R 3, 559, 372
PRI W FEAR L S 1,247,616 41, 306, 338
2,137, 180
27, 086, 400
2,993, 147
: 6, 197, 748
PREFZGE 6, 023, 865
ZOMOEFEE 7,740, 935 52,179, 275
B
TRAME R 2 45, 421, 653
[E5h 2,640, 241
s B R 4,953, 284
HRFE & 720, 000
TR R 1, 654, 669
AR R BR) 182, 220




[~ AkFRE]

(G

B

&

[

HU AR
WFTERHE 2
R
AR
iz i@
WEE
THEE Y
THRERR HL 0 n 2
AKIESCFAE
AP
AR AT R AT 4R
Z Dft
AERR A AR AR
AR5 1Y A A
IrEEB R AR

I LB
it
4k
H5
51 % A
SR 22
P2
e
TR 2
RS 12
it A2
il 2
R
RS Bl gh 2
P R 2
AGH
A5
Zofh
HEHHR AT

IV — R
s B A E

Tyl

V. Z O A
lig%3 of|
SCEAFILE.
SCHAFHR
Z OftRE M

Z O A E

HERAE
R

)
ERFEFE AL
Z ORI

FAISEIEEN
TE B PERRIIR
[ T PETR AR AR O
IR A AR
Z DA ERIRFHE K
1 HARR 2

, 090,

531

23,

w N

[SSERSCINSN

, 511,
232,
165,
704,
710,
908,
459,

527,
, 043,
827,

038
230
276
060
230
545
904

905
000
440

57,662, 598
703, 490

40, 089, 628

oS O O O O

S O O O O OO oo O

0

1,416, 962

1,416, 962
9, 066, 755

547,728, 272

10, 483, 717

3, 224, 288, 868

760, 283
0
0
0

1, 660, 054

760, 283

899, 771

899, 771




Frva s 7Tu—GtE

=

=

CFpk 294 4H 18 ~ ¥k 304 3HA31H)

| O NN 5 |

CHA7 = 1)

£

H

4

I ¥EBEECLII2FYy vy a-7o—

PREBEIC L DXy v v a-Tr—

== SN

RSB & DI

IS INON

S EAON

Z DDA

NS S

PEIOIEALZ K53

%@@@%%iﬁ
/NG

MEEBEIC L DF Yy v v a-Tr—

I LN

EIERINON

A IEVPN

Z DORDULA

NPERL S

MO & 23

%®@®¥%iﬁ
INE

HEEBEH LAy via-7Ta—

Bl RRIC X DA
WHEIZ X BICA
B A A
EHG RPN
Z DO DULA
NPEE S
%@@@%%im

Y

ZOMDEBEICLO5Fy vy va-Tn—

L EIEINON

Z DORDULA

MNFF S H

%@@@%%iﬁ
/g

IS PL-3iE ]

FIR O X HEE

EBEICL2Fyy a7 —

0 BEFEHCLSAFvyyva-7o—
EHATEE DRI L HIA
EMESOTEAIC L DX H
HIEEEEEDTRANT L DI
HIEEGEOTEIC L5 X
BT EEOREIC X 5 H
BEEREEBOBITIC L DK
BT DRI X AU
BT kAR

BEEHCEL ATy vy va-7a—

MBEHCL 2y vy 27—
AT X BN
SEHIE AL DOBEHFIC L D
EWifE A X B0
FEHIEAEOEFICL DI
U — ZEHOIRFIZ L DK H
F DD M BTEENIZ L DA
Z OO EIRFENZ X 5

MBEHCL 2y vy 27—

B A INEE

BEMEERS

BaeRES

S<=

2,538, 216, 204
7,463, 563

11, 128, 208

0

25, 818,913

A1, 650, 548, 485
A385,724, 710
AN427, 162, 964

119, 190, 729

584, 175, 463

0

0

24, 246, 229
A345,941, 748
A\43, 170, 289
A\92, 983, 540

126, 326, 115

(=] [NeNeloeloNo Nl

0

2,905, 202

0

A1, 244, 000

A8, 338, 798
0
0

237,178, 046

(=N eNe)

A5T, 056, 457
A6, 198, 436
0
0
A1, 200, 000

64, 454, 893

(=N N

0

A1,801, 200
58, 745, 000
A\243, 956, 180

A187,012, 380

A14, 289, 227
268, 385, 590

254, 096, 363




	①2017BS_207
	②2017PL_207
	③2017CF_207

